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List of Enrolled Students 

 

M.Sc. II Semester 2024-25 

S. No. Name of Students Class Gender Category Email 

1.  Anurag Krishna Shukla M.Sc. II Sem Male GEN anandanurag229@gmail.com 

2.  Barkha Kosariya M.Sc. II Sem Female SC barkahkosariya710752@gmail.com 

3.  Damini Dhruw M.Sc. II Sem Female ST daminidhruw27@gmail.com 

4.  Dron Kumari M.Sc. II Sem Female ST dronkumarikanwar@gmail.com 

5.  Ipsita Sadhangi M.Sc. II Sem Female GEN ezonebasna@gmail.com 

6.  Khushi Srivastava M.Sc. II Sem Female GEN srivastavakhuashi06@gmail.com 

7.  Kiran Gawande M.Sc. II Sem Female GEN raorupesh2015@gmail.com 

8.  Kritika Tiwari M.Sc. II Sem Female GEN advsudhlrtiwari@gmail.com 

9.  Mansi Deo M.Sc. II Sem Female GEN deomansi76@gmail.com 

10.  Mokshraj Sinha M.Sc. II Sem Male OBC moksharajsinha@gmail.com 

11.  Monika Verma M.Sc. II Sem Female OBC monikaverma1739@gmail.com 

12.  
Narendra 

Chandravanshi 

M.Sc. II Sem 
Male OBC narendrach2003@gmail.com 

13.  Neha Paikra M.Sc. II Sem Female ST nebapaikra72016@gmail.com 

14.  Pankaj Kumar Khandhe M.Sc. II Sem Male ST pankajkumarkhandhe725@gmail.com 

15.  Pankaj Piyush Netam M.Sc. II Sem Male ST pankajnetam321@gmail.com 

16.  Patanjali Singh M.Sc. II Sem Female GEN patanjallsingh19@gmail.com 

17.  Praveen M.Sc. II Sem Male SC praveenkarmakar1@gmail.com 

18.  Sagrika Sen M.Sc. II Sem Female OBC ishwarsenishwarsen0131@gmail.con 

19.  Saman Zubabi M.Sc. II Sem Female GEN samanzubabi18@gmail.com 

20.  Samidha Sharma M.Sc. II Sem Female GEN samidhasharma2206@gmail.com 

21.  Sneha Singh Thakur M.Sc. II Sem Female GEN snehathakur626530@gmail.com 

mailto:anandanurag229@gmail.com
mailto:barkahkosariya710752@gmail.com
mailto:daminidhruw27@gmail.com
mailto:dronkumarikanwar@gmail.com
mailto:EZONEBASNA@GMAIL.COM
mailto:srivastavakhuashi06@gmail.com
mailto:raorupesh2015@gmail.com
mailto:advsudhlrtiwari@gmail.com
mailto:moksharajsinha@gmail.com
mailto:monikaverma1739@gmail.com
mailto:narendrach2003@gmail.com
mailto:nebapaikra72016@gmail.com
mailto:pankajkumarkhandhe725@gmail.com
mailto:pankajnetam321@gmail.com
mailto:patanjallsingh19@gmail.com
mailto:praveenkarmakar1@gmail.com
mailto:ishwarsenishwarsen0131@gmail.con
mailto:samanzubabi18@gmail.com
mailto:samidhasharma2206@gmail.com
mailto:snehathakur626530@gmail.com


22.  Srishti Mandavi M.Sc. II Sem Female ST srishtimandavi7@gmail.com 

23.  Tikendra Kumar Warke M.Sc. II Sem Male SC tikendrawarke105@gmail.com 

24.  Unnati Dewangan M.Sc. II Sem Female OBC unnatidewangan04052002@gmail.com 

25.  Yamini Porgade M.Sc. II Sem Female OBC manoharkumarsoni007@gmail.com 

 

 

M.Sc. IV Semester 2024-25 

S. No. Name of Students Class Gender Category Email 

1.  Akansha Nandani M.Sc. IV Sem Female GEN akankshanandani92@gmail.com 

2.  Amogh Naman M.Sc. IV Sem Male GEN amoghawesh@gmail.com 

3.  Ankit Singh M.Sc. IV Sem Male GEN singhankit0156@gmail.com 

4.  Anushka Rane M.Sc. IV Sem Female GEN anushkarane969@gmail.com 

5.  Anushree Tiwari M.Sc. IV Sem Female GEN anushreetiwari004@gmail.com 

6.  Ayushi Sahu M.Sc. IV Sem Female OBC arunsahu633@gmail.com 

7.  Bharu Priya Sahu M.Sc. IV Sem Female OBC bhanupriyasahu592@gmail.com 

8.  Bhavna Sahu M.Sc. IV Sem Female OBC sahubhavna412@gmail.com 

9.  Chanchal Verma M.Sc. IV Sem Female OBC chanchalverma3299@gmail.com 

10.  Charu Verma M.Sc. IV Sem Female OBC vermacharu20@gmail.com 

11.  Dolly Kunjam M.Sc. IV Sem Female ST dollykunjam2@gmail.com 

12.  Dushyant Pandit M.Sc. IV Sem Male GEN dukhipandit263@gmail.com 

13.  Gitanjali Rathore M.Sc. IV Sem Female OBC rathorekanchanlal@gmail.com 

14.  Khushboo Sahu M.Sc. IV Sem Female OBC khushboosahu1043@gmail.com 

15.  Kiran Kewat M.Sc. IV Sem Female OBC kirankewat9923@gmail.com 

16.  Mahima Rani M.Sc. IV Sem Female OBC mahimasahu264@gmail.com 

17.  Manisha M.Sc. IV Sem Female ST dhruw4068@gmail.com 

18.  Mayank Kumar Verma M.Sc. IV Sem Male OBC mv5170763@gmail.com 

19.  Monika Chandel M.Sc. IV Sem Female SC ajay1860@gmail.com 

20.  Morrison George M.Sc. IV Sem Male GEN morrisongeorge202@gmail.com 

21.  Pooja Sahu M.Sc. IV Sem Female OBC pooja.62615@gmail.com 

22.  Sagar Gaikwad M.Sc. IV Sem Male SC sagar55kumarkumar@gmail.com 
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23.  Sakshee Patel M.Sc. IV Sem Female OBC  

24.  Sakshi Patel M.Sc. IV Sem Female OBC sakshi.patel262003@gmail.com 

25.  Shalina Tirkey M.Sc. IV Sem Female ST shalinatirkey@gmail.com 

26.  Shavi Diwan M.Sc. IV Sem Female GEN shavidiwan22@gmail.com 

27.  Shrishti Agrawal M.Sc. IV Sem Female GEN agrawalshrishti192@gmail.com 

28.  Sonali Parida M.Sc. IV Sem Female GEN sonaliparida294@gmail.com 

29.  Srishti M Gupta M.Sc. IV Sem Female GEN gupta.srishti01@gmail.com 

30.  Swati Mahawar M.Sc. IV Sem Female GEN swatimahawar2104@gmail.com 

31.  Tulsi Chandra M.Sc. IV Sem Female GEN tulsich002@gmail.com 

32.  Vindhyasini Singh 

Sidar 

M.Sc. IV Sem Female ST sahumukesh850@gmail.com 

33.  Yasho Prabha Sahu M.Sc. IV Sem Female GEN yashoprabha0310@gmail.com 

34.  Zaina Khan M.Sc. IV Sem Female GEN  

 

mailto:sakshi.patel262003@gmail.com
mailto:shalinatirkey@gmail.com
mailto:shavidiwan22@gmail.com
mailto:agrawalshrishti192@gmail.com
mailto:sonaliparida294@gmail.com
mailto:gupta.srishti01@gmail.com
mailto:swatimahawar2104@gmail.com
mailto:tulsich002@gmail.com
mailto:sahumukesh850@gmail.com
mailto:yashoprabha0310@gmail.com

